UCMIBALQ 2022/12/28‘11:32:11

1 WATER

ADJUSTMENTS

WESTERN ROCKCASTLE WATER DISTR

U/3 TRIAL BALANCE REFORT

PAYMENTS

ENDING

524600.44 66302.75- 187240.59 289912.12 5085.73 536054.95

SEWER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TRASH .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

OFF /0N .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
MISC1 30.00 .go .00 00 .00 30.Q0
MISC2 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
SCH TaX 91338.75 .00 7265.53 7801.08 .00 91874.30

SLS TAX 45.17 .00 10.11 13.57 .00 49.63
MISCS 675.31 .00 .00 .00 .co 679.31
MISCE 1417.72 .00 .00 .00 .00 1417.72
MISC? 442.08 .00 .00 .00 .00 222.03
FEES 2295.32 .00 .00 .00 .00 2295.32

1 * TOTALS * 620849.80 §6302.75~ 194516.23 267726.77 5085.73 632843.32
**x WATER 524600. 42 66302.75- 187240.59 259912.12 5085.73 536054.95
SEWER .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TRASH .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
OFF/ON .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
MISC1 30.0¢ .00 .00 .o .00 30.00
MISC2 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
SCH Tax 91338.75 .00 7265.53 7801.08 .00 51874.30
SLS TAX 16.17 .00 10,11 13.57 .00 43.¢3
MISCS 679.31 .00 .00 .00 .00 679.31
MISC§ 1417.72 .00 .00 .00 .00 1417.72
MIsCT 44203 .00 .00 .00 .00 142 .09
FEES 2295.32 .00 .00 .00 .00 2295.32

* GRAND TOTAL * 620849.80 66302.75~ 184516.23 267726.77 5085.73 §32843.32

* End of Report:

Western Rockeastle Water Assoc *
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UCMTBALQ 2023/01/25 14:40:14

1 WATER
SEWER
TRASE
CFF/ON
MISCL
MISC2
SCH TaX
SLS TAX
MISCS
MISCE
MISC?
FEES

1 * TOTALS *

**E WATER
SEWER
TRASH
OFF/CON
MIECL
MISC2
SCH ThX
SLS ThX
MISCS
MISCe
MISCT
FEES

* GRAND TOTAL *

* End of Report:

BALANCE
FORWARD

536054.85
.00

.00

.00

30.00

-00
21874.30
42.63
679.31
1417.72
442.08
2295.32
£32843.32

536054.95
-0

-00

-oo

30.00

.00
51874.30
49.63
679.31
1417.72
442.09
2285.32
632843.32

79866.70-

78866.70~

T9866.70-

79866.70~

WESTERN ROCKCASTLE WATER DISTR

U/B TRIAL BALANCE REPORT

ADJUSTMENTS PAYMENTS

**'k'k******'k*********'J\’**'k*********************9#**1:***'k')r****'k'k'k'k***dr*ir************'k*************************'k’k**

" 203530.18

.00 .Go
.00 .00
.00 .00
.oe .00
.00 .00
.00 7422.80
.00 12.82
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
210965.80
203530.18

.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 7422.80
.00 12.82
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
210965.80

Western Rockcastle Water Assoc *

CHARGES

338867.12
-oo

-0o

-00

.00

.00
10109.09
i2.82

.00

.00

.00

.00
346585.03

336867.12
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
10109.0%9
12.B2

-00

-00

.00

.00
346985.03

PENALTY

L0609.50
.00
.00
.90
-0o
.00
.00
.00
.00
200
.00
.00
10609.50

1060%.50
.00
.00
.00
.00
-00
.00
.00
.0a
.00
-Go
.00
10608.50

Zoh 203

ENDING
BALANCE

600134.8%
L00

.00

.00

30.00

.00
94560.59
49.63
§79.31
1417.72
442.09
2295.32
699608.35

600134.69
.00

.00

.00

30.00

.ao
54560.59
4%.83
873.31
1417.72
442.08%
2295.32
699609.35

Page:



USCREPQ 2023/02/28 14:13:55 . WESTERN ROCKCASTLE WATER DISTR

FlexGend (6.21} Page: 2
SALES AND CONSUMPTION REPORT
Fhdkd ok ok kdoR A,,_L_L A_C,,C._.O_U_N,_T_s H ke ke ok k
Include Class= ,
CLASS e WATER ~  ——mwe= e SEWER ——reu ——- [ m— —
BOOK CODE CUSTOMERS USAGE SALES CUSTOMERS USAGE SALES CUSTOMERS SALES CUSTOMERS SALES

**********'k'k****‘k*****'k************'k'k'k**'k-k****************‘k*:ﬁ-***************ir**************'k'k'k******'k'k*****‘k*******9{****************

131 TOTAL 698 227746 28726.15 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
132 1 2435 9181 10829.37 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 Q G.o0o0
132 TOTAIL 245 9161 10825.37 ¢} 0 0.00 0 0.00 ¢} 0.460
133 1 958 41545 46177.13 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 s} 0.00
133 TOTAL ke 41545 46177.13 0 g 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
1 TOTAL 4347 264374 255755.54 5} Q 0.60 0 0.00 0 g.00
ALL 1 4346 264347 255721.92 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 s} 0.00
ALL 2 0 0 a.00 0 0 0.co 0 0.00 0 0.00
ALL 3 0 0 0.00 ¢} a 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
ALL 4 0 0 0.00 Q il 0.00 0 0.00 ¢} c.o0
ALL 5 1 27 33.62 0 0 0.00 9 0.00 Q 0.00
ALL [ 0 s} 0.00 4] 0 0.90 a 0.00 0 G.00
ALL 7 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 s} 0.00 0 G.00
ALL 8 0 Q g.00 0 0 0.00 o} 0.00 ¢} .00
ALL 2 Q 0 06.00 o} 0 0.040 s} 0.00 0 G.00
ALL 10 0 0 0.00 9 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 G.00
ALL 1r 0 J .00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 s} 0.00
ALL 12 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.c0 o} 0.00 0 0.00
ALL TOTAL 4347 264374 255755.54 0 o 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

* End of Report: Western Rockcastle Water Assoc *
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UCMTBALQ 2023/03/2% 10:30:16 WESTERN ROCKCASTLE WATER DISTR

Page: 8

U/B TRIAL BALANCE REFPORT

BALANCE ENDING

FORWARD ADJUSTMENTS PRAYMENTS CHARGES PENALTY BALANCE

**************#*******************************‘**‘k******ir****‘kﬁ************‘k****‘k**‘k***************************

1 WATER 526793.11 77303.68~ 180087 24 258755.54 4123.19 512410.92
SEWER -00 .00 -0g .00 .00 .00
TRASH .00 -0 -0Q .00 .aao .00
OFF /0N .00 .00 .00 .00 -00 -Q0
MISC1 36.090 .00 .00 .00 -00 30.00
MIscz2 .00 -00 -00 .00 -00 -00
SCH TAY 95581.23 -Go 7096.33 7676.38 200 96161.28
3LS Tax 51.38 .00 10.73 10.73 ] 5L.38
MISC3 879.31 .00 .00 .00 -G0 £79.31
MIscs 1417.72 -00 .00 .00 .00 1417.72
MISCY 442.09 -0 .00 -00 -00 442.08%
FEES 2295.32 .00 .00 .00 .00 2295.32

1 ¥ TOTALS * 627280.14 77303.68- 197064.30 263442 .55 4123.19 620488.00

**% WATER 526783.11 77303.68- 189957.24 255755.54 4123.19 519410.82
SEWER .00 .00 .00 -Go .00 =040
TRASH .00 Nl .00 .00 .09 .00
OFF/ON -00 -00 .Q0 .00 .00 -00
MISCL 30.00 -00 ] -00 .00 30.00
MISC2 -00 .00 -00 .00 -00 .00
SCH TAX 95581.23 .00 7096.33 7676.38 .00 26161.28
SLS TAX 51.3¢6 .00 10.73 16.73 .00 51.38
MISCE 679,31 .00 200 .00 -00 §75.31
MIsCe L417.72 -00 .Q0 .00 .00 1417.72
MIsc? 442.09 .00 .00 .00 -00 442.09
FEES 2295.32 .00 .00 .00 .00 2295.32

* GRAND TOTAL * 627290.14 77303.68- 197064.30 263442 .65 4123.19 620488.00

* End of Report: Western Rockcastle Water Asscc *

Howd 8042




UCMTBALQ 2023/04/27 10:34:00 WESTERN ROCKCASTLE WATER DISTR Page: g

U/2 TRIAL BALANCE REPORT

BALANCE ENDING

FORWARD ADJUSTMENTIS PAYMENTS CHARGES PENALTY BALANCE

**********‘k*********************'***'k***'k*****************************'k*‘k********'k'k**************************#*

1 WATER 519410.82 §3243.55- 163903.52 244703.85 3772.98 520734.48
SEWER .00 .00 =34 .00 .00 .00
TRaSH .00 .00 -00 .00 ) .00
CFF/ON .00 .04 -00 .00 .00 .00
MISCL 30.00 -00 .00 .00 .00 30.00
MISC2 - .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 -B0
SCHE TAX 96161.28 .00 ’ 3700.08 7345.25 .00 ' 97806.45
SLE TAX 51.3¢6 .00 T.22 10.68 .00 54.82
MISCS 679.31 .00 -GO .ao .90 679, 31
MISCE 1417.72 -00 .00 .00 .00 1417.72
MISC? 442.08 -G0 .00 -Go .00 442,09
FRES 2285.32 -00 .00 -00 .00 2295.32

1 * TOTALS * 6204BB.00 83243,55~ 169610.82 2520589.58 377z.98 623460.13

¥xxk WATER 519410.392 83249.5%5- 163%03.52 244703.65 3772.358 520734.48
SEWER .00 -0 .00 .00 .00 -ag
TRASH .00 .00 .09 .00 .00 .00
OFF /0N .00 .00 .00 .00 -G0 .00
MISCL 30.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 30.00
MIsC2 00 .00 .00 .o .00 -00
SCH TAX 96161.28 .00 3700.08 7345.25 .00 97806.45
5Ls TAxX 51.3¢6 -0o 7.22 10.68 .00 54.82
MISC5 . £§78.31 .o .00 .00 .00 675,31
MISCE 1417.72 -040 .00 .00 .00 1417.72
MISCT 442.089 .00 -900 -00 -00 442 .09
PEES 2295.32 .00 -00 -00 .00 2255.32

* GRAND TOQTAL * 620488.00 B3248.55- 169610.82 2520589.58 3772.98 623460.19

* End of Report: Western Rockcastle Water Assoc *




UCMTBALQ

*****'k*‘k*****************************k**************************************)\'**********;‘**********************

bt

WATER
SEWER
TRASH
QFF /O
Miscl
MISC2
SCE TAX
SLS TaxX
MISCS
MISCE
MISCT
FEES

1 * TOTALS ¥

**% WATER
SEWER
TRASH
OFF/ON
MISCL
MISC2
SCH TAX
5LS TAX
MISCS
MISCE
MISCT
FEES

* GRAND TOTAL *

* End of Report:

2023/05/30 12:10:04

BALANCE
FORWARD

520734.48
-00

.00

-00

30.00

.00
97806.43
54.82
678.31
1417.72
442.09
2285.32
623460.19

320734.48
.00

.00

.00

30.00

-oe
97806.45
54.82
679.31
1417.72
442,09
2293.32
623460.19

Western Rockcastle Water Assoc *

ADJUSTMENTS

6283498~
.00
.00
.00
.00
-0G
.00
.09
00
eds)
.00
.00

62834 .9Bw

62834.98-
.0c
.ao
]
]
.oQ
.00
.09
-00
.00
.00
.00

62834.98-

WESTERN ROCECASTLE WATER DISTR

U/B TRIAL BALANCE REPQRT

PAYMENTS

190707.538
.00

.00

.00

.09

.00
6501.28
14.29

.00

.00

.00

.00
157623.15

120707.58
.00

.00

.go

.Go

.oo
690%1.28
14.29

-00

-00

.00

.00
197623.15

CHRRGES

230807.
.00

.00

-Q0

-00

.00

7527,
1z,

200
.00
-00
.00
.51

258347

250807.
.00

.00

.00

.00

.ao

7527.
1z.

.00

-00

.00

.00
258347,

Junedoas

58

80
13

58

80
13

51

PENALTY

4141.48
.00
.00
.00
]
.09
.00
e
.00
-00
-00
-00
4141.48

4141.48
.00
.00
.00
W00
.00
.00
-G0
W00
]
.00
.00
4141.48

ENDING
BALANCE

522140

522140

.98
-00
.00
.00
30.

.Go
88432,
52.
679.
1417.
442,
2295,
625491,

oo

37
66
31
72
09
32
05

.28
.00
.00
.00
30.

-00
98432,
52.
675.
1417,
442,
22585,
625491,

oo

97
33
31
72
08
32
05

Page:
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UCMTBALY 2023/06/29 11:53:41

*-k***-ki:ﬁ*****************-k*****************************************************

1 WATER

EALANCE
FORWARD

ADJUSTMENTS

WESTERN ROCKCASTLE WATER DISTR

U/B IRIAL BALANCE REPORT

PAYMENTS

CERRGES

PENALTY

***********ﬁ*******************

ENDING
EALANCE

522140.98 51404.30- 172553.04 228639.99 5017.24 531840.87

SEWER .00 -00 .00 -00 .00 .00
TRASH .00 .00 .00 -00 .00 .00
OFE/ON .00 .00 -00 .00 .00 .00
MISCL 30.409 -0¢ .00 .00 .00 30.00
MISC2 -00 .00 .00 .00 .00 -00
SCH TAX 98232.97 .00 5120.31 6863.04 .co 98175.70

SLS TAX 52.65 -oo 19.88 ig.18 .00 51.18
MISCS 679.31 .00 -G0 .00 .00 679.31
MIsCce 1417.72 -00 .00 .00 .00 1417.72
MIsC? 442.09 -0 =00 .00 .00 £42.09
FEES 2285.32 =00 -00 .00 .00 2295.32

1 * TOTBRLS » 625491 .05 51404.30- 178693.01 235521.21 5017.24 €35932.19
**% WATER 522140.98 51404.30- 1725583.04 228639.38 5017.24 531840.87
SEWER -00 .00 -00 .00 .00 -GG
TRASH .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .ao

OFF /ON .00 -00 .00 .00 -G -00
MISC1 30.00 -0G .00 .00 .00 30.00
MISC2 -00 .00 -Go .00 -00 .00
SCH TAX 88432.97 -00 6120.31 6863.04 .00 99175.70

SLS TAX 52.66 .20 12.68 18.18 .00 51.18
MISCS 678.31 00 .00 .0o .00 675,31
MISCE 1417.72 .00 .00 -00 .00 1417.72
MISC? 442.03 .Go -00 .00 .00 442.09
FEES 2295.32 -oo -00 .00 .00 2295.32

* GRAND TOTAL * 625491.05 51404.30- 178683.01 235521.21 5017.24 635932.19

Page:

8

* End of Report: Western Rockeastle Water Assoc *

Wy 504




GCMIBALQ

'i:***************'k'k***********************'k'Ie******‘k**:k*******‘k‘k‘k*******'k'A‘**************‘k***********************

1  WATER
SEWER
TRASH
OFF/ON
MISC1
MISCZ2
SCH TAX
SLS TAX
MISCS
MISC6
MISCT
Y¥BES

1 * TCTALS *

**t% WATER
SEWER
TRASH
OFF/ON
MISCL
MISC2
SCH TAX
SLS TAX
MISCS
MISCE
MISCY
FEES

* GRAND TOTAL *

2023/07/26 13:41:12

BALANCE
FORWARD

531840.87
-o0

.00

.00

30.00

.00
$8175.70
51.18
679.31
1417.72
442.09
22985.32
£35932.19

531840.87
-00

.00

.00

30.00

.00
99L75.70
51.18
€75.31
1417.72
442.09
2285.32
635932.19

ADJUSTMENTS

180378.16-
.00
.80
.00
.00
.00
-00
-00
.00
.00
.00
-00

190378.16-

190378.16~
.00
=00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
-0
SO0
.00

180378.16~

WESTERY ROCKCASTLE WATER DISTR

U/B TRIAL BALANCE REPORT

PAYMENTS

194840.06
.00

-00

.90

.00

-00
6823.78
31.77

.00

.00

-00

.00
201715.61

194840.06
.00

.G0

.00

.00

.00
6823.78
51.77

-040

.00

.00

.00
201715.61

* BEnd of Reporxt: Western Rockcastle Water Assoc *

CHARGES

380800.04
-00

.00

W00

.00

.00
11427.51
28.35

.00

.40

.00

.00
382255.80

380800.04
.00

]

.co

.00

-G0
11427.51
28.35

.00

.00

.00

.00
3592255.90

PENALTY

5142.56
.99
-00
-00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
5142.56

5142.56
.00
.00
W00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.oo
.00
-00
5142.56

ENDING
BALANCE

532565.
.00

.00

-00

30.

.00
103779.
27.
679,
1417.

442

532585.
-00

-00

-00

39,

.00
103775,
27.
878,
1417.
442.
2295,
641236,

OM%W D08

25

Q00

43
76
31
72

.03
2295,
641236,

32
88

25

00

43
7€
31
72
]
3z
gs

Page:



UCMTBALQ 2023/08/2% 10:23:35

******************i************************************************************

b

WATER
SEWER
TRASH
CFF/CON
211 FEE
MIsC2
SCH TAX
SLS TAX
MISCS
MISCe
MISC?
FEES

1 % TOTALS *

*w% WATER
SEWER
TRASH
OFF /0N
911 FEE
MISC2
SCH TaX
SLS Tax
MISCS
MISCE
MISC?
FEES

* GRAND TOTAL *

* End of Report:

532565.25
-00

.00

-00

30.00

.00
103779.43
27.76
679.31
1417.72
442.09
2285.32
641236.88

532565.25
.00

.00

.00

30.00

.00
103779.43
27.76
679.31
1417.72
442.09
2295.32
641236.88

Western Rockcastle Water Assoc *

ADJUSTMENTS

13284,.54-
.00
.00
.00
.00
-00
]
-00
-00
-go
-00
.00

13284.54.

13284 ,54-
.00
.00
.60
-00
-00
-bo
-00
-00
-00
.00
.00

13284.54~

WESTERN ROCKCASTLE WATER DISTR

U/B TRIAL BALANCE REPORT

PAYMENTS

215674,

B2

.00
.oo
.09
-Q0
.00

7362,

53

-20

-0
.00
.00
-00

223048,

215674

8z

-88

-00
-00
N
.00
.00

7362.

g3

.20

.0a
-60
-30
-00

223046.

92

CHARGES

2211%88.55
-00

-0g

.00

.00

.00
6638.55
10.83

.00

-Q0

-ou

.00
227848.13

221198,55
.00

.00

.00

-00

.00
B8638.65
10.83

.00

.00

.00

.00
227848.13

PENALTY

*******************************

4749.97
-00
.00
.00
.0g
.00
-00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
474%.97

4749.97
.00
-0o
=00
.00
.00
.00
.00
]
-00
-Q0
.00
47459.587

ENDING
BALANCE

529554

28

529554,
.00
.00’
.00
30.
.00
103055,
25.
679,
1417.
14z,
2295,
837503,

.34
.00
.00
-go
30.

-00
r03055.

00

25

-48
679.
2417,
442,
2295.
637503,

31
72
0g
32
52

34

00

25
48
31
72
0%
32
52

Spenor 2033

Page:



UCMIBALQ 2023/09/27 11:20:12

e R R R L L R L L R R R d R L L T T R R gt g g g

i WATER
SEWER
TRASH
OFF /0N
911 FER
MISC2
SCH TAX
SLS TaX
MISCH
MISCE
MISC?
FEES

1l * TOTALS *

*%% WATER
SEWER
TRASH
CFF/ON
911 FEE
MIsC2
SCH TaX
SLS TaX
MISCS
MISCé
MISC?7
FEES

* GRAND TOTIAL *

* End e¢f Repoxzt:

:
»

WESTERN ROCKCASTLE WATER DISIR

U/B TRIAL BALANCE REPORT

BALANCE
FORWARD ADJUSTMENTS PAYMENTS CHARGES PENALTY

523554.34 69165.37- 194850.73 258497.89 4434.71
-0g0 .00 -00 .00 .00

-0G .00 .00 .00 .00

-Q0 .00 .00 .00 .00

30.00 i .00 .09 .00 .00

-00o .00 .00 .00 .99
103055.25 .00 £527.58 7758.59 .00
29.49 .00 g.82 iz2.28 .00
672.31 .00 .00 .00 .00
1417.72 .00 .00 .00 -00
442.03 .00 .00 .00 -00
2285.32 .00 .00 .00 -00
637503.52 69165.37~ 201487.13 Z6B268.76 4434.71
323554 .34 69165.37- 1594850.73 258497.89 4434.71
.00 .00 .90 .00 .00

.oo .00 -00 .00 .00

-00 .00 -00 .00 .Qo

30.00 .00 .00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00 .00 -00
103055.23 .00 6527.58 7758.59 .00
29,49 .00 B.82 12.28 .00
679,31 W00 .00 .00 -00
1417.72 00 .00 .00 .00
442,09 .00 .00 .00 .00
228532 .00 .00 .00 .00
637503.52 59165.37- 201487.13 266268.78 4434.71

Western Rockcastle Water Assoc *

Detpber 095

ENDING
BALANCE

528370.84
.00

.oo

-00

30.00

W00
104286.26
32.85
875,31
L417.72
442.09
2285.32
§37554.458

528370.84
.00

.00

-a0

30.00

.00
104286.26
32.95
§79.31
1417.72
442.09
2285.32
637554.48

Page:



CMIBALQ 2023/10/26 11:26:19

ok Kk ek S ke Sk e e o e e o ok g e e e e e e ok S de e o ok i e e o o e e e o e o o ke ek R T oo e e o ok i e o e R o ke ok o o o o e e e o o e T e e o e ke e e ok o o ok ok ok e ok e R ke e e ke e e ke ok e ke ok

WATER
SEWER
TRASH
OFF /ON
911 FEE
MISC2
SCH TAX
SL3 TAX
MISCS
MISCE
MISCT
FEES

1 * TOTALS *

**% WATER
SEWER
TRASH
OFF /0N
81l FEE
MIsSC2
SCE TAX
SLS TAaX
MISCS
MISCE
MISCT
FEES

* GRAND TOTAL *

* End of Report: Western Rockcastle Water Assoc *

.

BALANCE
FORWARD

528370.84
.00

.00

.00

30.00

-oo
104286.26
32.95
679.31
1417.72
442.08%
2285.32
637554.49

528370.84
.00

.00

.00

30.00

.00
104286.26
32.95
679.31
1417.72
442.09
2295.32
637554.49

ADJUSTMENTS

6338.77=-
.09
.00
-00
.00
.00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
.00

6338.77-

6338.77~
-00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
oo
.00

€338.77~

WESTERN ROCKCASTLE WATER PISTR

U/B TRIAL BALANCE REPORT

PAYMENTS

189531.47
.00
.00
.o

.00
8850.04
24.31

.00

.00

.00

.00
1596205.82

189531.47
.00

.00

.00

4.00

-00
6650.04
24.31

-00

.00

.00

.00
196209.82

CHARGES

196884 .75
.00
-oo
.00

.00
5809.91
15.686

.co

.00

.00

.00
202814.32

196884.75
.00
-00
.00

.00
5808.91
15.€8

.00

.00

-00

.00
202814.32

PENALTY

3770.56
.00
00
.00
.90
.ao
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
-00
3770.56

3770.56
.00
.00
.oo
]
-00
.00
e
.00
.00
00
-00
3770.586

ovniber 082

ENDING
BALANCE

533155.91
.00

.00

L0

30.00

-00
103546.13
24.30
279.31
1417.72
442.09
2295.32
641590.78

$33135.91
.00

.00

.00

30.00

.00
103546.13
24.30
§78.31
1417.72
442,08
2295.32
641590.78

Page:
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U/E TRIAL BALANCE REPORT

DATANCE
FORWARD ADJUSTMENTS PAYMENTS CHARGES

***‘ic‘k*'k**'ki-**'k*'k*****************************i"ir********************************

ENDING
PENALTY BALANCE

*******************************

1 WAIER 5331585.91 8402.02- 135863.07 210883.69 4575.4¢% 540350.00
SEWER .00 .00 -00 =00 .00 .00
TRASH -00 .00 -00 -0g -0g .00
QFF/ON -00 .00 .00 -00 .00 -0o
911 FEE 30.00 -0Q .00 4.00 .04 34.00
MISC2 L 00 -oo -0g .00 .00 .00
SCH TaxX 1035486,13 -00 7128.79 6328.82 -00 102746.16
S5L3 TaX 24.30 .00 9.78% 1l.48 .00 26.03
MISCS 679,31 .00 -Q0 .00 .00 679,31
MISCE 1417.7z2 .00 .00 =00 .00 1417.72
MISC? 442.08 .00 .00 .00 .00 442,09
FEES 2295.32 .0o .00 .00 .00 2295.32

1 * TOTALS * 641590.78 84G2,02- 207002.61 217228.99 4575.49 647990.63

*%% WATER 533155.91 8402.02~ 1998€3.07 210883.69 4575.49 540350.00
SEWER .00 .00 .00 -Q0 .00 .00
TRASH .00 .00 .00 -00 .00 .00
OFF/ON -00 .00 .00 -00 -0 .00
511 FEE 30.00 .00 .00 4.00 .00 34.00
MISC2 -00 -00 .00 00 .00 .40
$CH TAX 103546.13 -00 7129.79 6329.82 .00 102746.16
5LS TAX 24,30 -00 5.75 1L.48 -00 26.03
MISCS 679.31 -00 .00 .00 .00 679.31
MISC6 1417.72 -00 .00 .00 .00 1417.72
MISC7 442.09 -oo -00 .00 .00 442.0%
FEES 2295.32 .00 .00 .00 .00 2295.32

* GRAND TOTAL * 641580.78 8402.02- 207002.61 217228.89 4575.49 647990.63

* End of Report:

Western Rockcastle Water Assoe ¥

December 2023




